Untitled Document Page 1 of 1

To view this email as a web page, go here.



Unitrin Specialty | 8360 LBJ Freeway Suite 400 | Dallas, TX 75222 | 800.456.1919

Email: UnitrinSpecialtyNews@Unitrin.com | Web: UnitrinSpecialty.com | Privacy Policy

Copyright 2009 Unitrin County Mutual Insurance Company. | All Rights Reserved

Unitrin Specialty includes: Unitrin County Mutual Insurance Company, Alpha Property & Casualty Insurance Company, Charter Indemnity Company, Financial Indemnity Company and Valley Insurance Company.

CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE: The information contained in this e-mail and attached document(s) may contain confidential information that is intended only for the addressee(s). If you are not the intended recipient, you are hereby advised that any disclosure, copying, distribution or the taking of any action in reliance upon the information is prohibited. If you have received this e-mail in error, please immediately notify the sender and delete it from you system.